
COMMITTEE MEMBER NTRP EMAIL TERM / END OF YEAR

Anne Miller (PUR) Board Liasion 4.0 annemiller111@gmail.com 2025

Emily Barnett (LOU) Chair 5.0 enarae25@gmail.com 2026

Dustin Ingram (LEX) Secretary 3.0 dustiningram7@gmail.com  2024

Melanie Humbert (HEN) 3.5 hendersontennisleague@gmail.com 2025

Jerry Groce (ASH/SOM) 3.5 jgroceusta10s@roadrunner.com 2025

Laurel Humbert-Stock (LEX) 4.0 laurel.humbert@gmail.com 2025

Leony Barroso (LEX) 4.5 leonysb@gmail.com 2026
Sarah Owens (LEX) 4.0 sarah.carty21@gmail.com 2026

Susan Florence (LOU) 4.5 suzflo13@twc.com 2024

Billy McGlone (LOU) 3.5 billy.mcglone20@gmail.com 2025

Jessica Bethards (LOU) 3.0 bethardsjl@hotmail.com 2026

Stacey Rice (LOU) 4.0 srice@talktennis.org 2024

Anna Greene (OWB/BG) 4.0 gagreene@att.net 2025

Judy Cates (PUR/PAD) 3.5 judycates12@gmail.com 2025

Kris Hamilton Member at Large * 3.0 krysjan5@gmail.com 2026

Kathy Klein Staff Liasion  ** 3.0 kklein@ustaky.com

*Non-voting member of committee, trained on Match Tennis, volunteers time at league championships

** Non-voting member except when a tie break is needed
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